
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 8/25/2021 Bid Closing Date: 8/31/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-22565 One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic

Glens Falls

7/10/2000 Gray, Rodney R0097

9/11/2000 Rouleau, James R0097

10/2/2000 Mcgovern, Steven R0097

1/16/2001 Poulin, Dennis R0097

5/16/2005 Lee, John R0097

4/17/2006 Handley, Russell R0097

5/22/2006 Woodard, David R0097

7/19/2006 LoGiudice, Joseph R0097

4/30/2007 Lobdell, Donald R0097

3/31/2008 Cady, Michael R0097

6/2/2008 Bauer, Donald R0097

6/9/2008 Johnson, Duane R0097

7/14/2008 Arcuri, Francis R0097

4/27/2009 Keeler, Daniel R0097

7/13/2009 Long, Kevin R0097

7/13/2009 Wallace, Patrick R0097

6/14/2010 Marks, Ronald R0097

7/9/2012 Cassidy, Chad R0097

7/9/2012 Gerighty, John R0097

5/13/2013 Dawson, Thomas R0097

8/12/2013 Lawton, Joshua R0097

9/3/2013 Ullman, Lucas R0097

9/3/2013 Hume, Kevin R0097

11/30/2015 O'Connor, Sean R0097

4/25/2016 Butler, Kyle R0097

7/22/2018 Girard, Michael R0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-22638 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Gloversville

10/2/2000 Mcgovern, Steven R0097

1/16/2001 Poulin, Dennis R0097

7/19/2006 LoGiudice, Joseph R0097

4/30/2007 Lobdell, Donald R0097

6/2/2008 Bauer, Donald R0097

6/9/2008 Johnson, Duane R0097

7/14/2008 Munson, Jeremiah R0097

7/14/2008 Bryant, Paul R0097

7/13/2009 Wallace, Patrick R0097

7/13/2009 Kyer, Hal R0097

7/19/2010 Sheehan, Michael R0097

7/19/2010 Greenhill, Tyler R0097

7/9/2012 Cassidy, Chad R0097

7/9/2012 Gerighty, John R0097

7/16/2012 Zabinski, Frank R0097

5/13/2013 Dawson, Thomas R0097

8/12/2013 Lawton, Joshua R0097

9/3/2013 Ullman, Lucas R0097

9/3/2013 Hume, Kevin R0097

4/25/2016 Butler, Kyle R0097

E-22667 Design Rep A Electric

Albany

4/17/2006 Handley, Russell R0097

6/5/2013 Corey, Stephen R0097

4/7/2014 Clarke, Donald R0097

11/21/2016 Talmadge, Erin R0097

1/17/2017 Thorpe, Evan R0097

2/3/2019 Pasternak, Steven R0097

5/13/2019 Drischler, Frederick R0097

5/13/2019 Cabeza, Wilfredo R0097

5/13/2019 Sharpe, Alec R0097

1/21/2020 Hext, Gerald R0097

E-22699 Chief Fleet Technician

Troy

2/20/2001 Swahlan, Charles R0097

6/14/2010 Marks, Ronald R0097

6/29/2015 Briggs, Robert R0097

9/8/2015 Heppner, Jeffrey R0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-22723 Traveling Operator D

Albany

9/11/2000 Rouleau, James R0097

1/3/2001 Daoust, Bryan R0097

1/30/2001 Lanz, Philip R0097

4/3/2001 Slattery, Scott R0097

4/5/2001 Bott, Samuel R0097

4/23/2001 Fritz, Daniel R0097

5/29/2001 Kinkaid, Rodney R0097

5/29/2001 Adams, John R0097

8/7/2001 Miller, Edmund R0097

3/11/2002 Olmsted, Steven R0097

7/19/2006 LoGiudice, Joseph R0097

5/14/2007 DeGiule, Derrick R0097

6/2/2008 Bauer, Donald R0097

7/13/2009 Kyer, Hal R0097

6/14/2010 Marks, Ronald R0097

1/17/2017 Blair, Andrew R0097

1/21/2020 Landsman, Michael R0097
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